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Heritage Lake Association, Inc.
Monthly Deposit Summary

Accrual Basis February 2014
‘ Type Date Memo ﬂ Split Amount Balance

1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Deposit 2/5/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 2,901.88 2,901.88
Deposit 2/11/2014 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 20,423.05 23,324.93
Deposit 2/11/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,814.45 25,139.38
Deposit 2/18/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,592.83 26,732.21
Deposit 2/19/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 18,063.32 44,795.53
Deposit 2/19/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 2,821.73 47,617.26
Deposit 2/25/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,841.20 49,458 .46
Deposit 2/28/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 3,912.25 53,370.71
Deposit 2/28/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 11,923.04 65,293.75
Deposit 2/28/2014 Interest X 4201 - Interest... 4.34 65,298.09

Total 1000 - First Security Checking 906662 65,298.09 65,298.09

1001 - 906972 Lake Fund
Deposit 2/5/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 183.73 183.73
Deposit 2/11/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 182.82 366.55
Deposit 2/18/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 123.70 490.25
Deposit 2/19/2014 Deposit -SPLIT- 228.59 718.84
Deposit 2/24/2014 Interest X 4203 - Interest... 28.03 746.87
Deposit 2/28/2014 Deposit 1499 - Undep... 61.85 808.72

Total 1001 - 906972 Lake Fund 808.72 808.72

1011 - Road Fund- MM 909424
Deposit 2/5/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 159.51 159.51
Deposit 2/11/2014 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 119.16 278.67
Deposit 2/18/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 222.90 501.57
Deposit 2/19/2014 Deposit -SPLIT- 187.22 688.79
Deposit 2/24/2014 Interest X 4204 - Interest... 4.68 693.47
Deposit 2/28/2014 Deposit 1499 - Undep... 80.35 773.82

Total 1011 - Road Fund- MM 909424 773.82 773.82

TOTAL 66,880.63 66,880.63

Page 1



